5030iQ SHARP (synchronized hybrid
ambient real-time particulate) Monitor
Real-time particulate monitor that utilizes beta
attenuation and light scattering
Air quality monitoring
Product specifications
The Thermo Scientific™ 5030iQ SHARP (synchronized
hybrid ambient real-time particulate) Monitor combines the

comprehensive, flexible support solutions provide immediate access to experts worldwide
and priority status when your air quality equipment needs repair or replacement.
Ordering information
5030iQ SHARP Monitor
Choose the following configurations options to
customize your 5030iQ Monitor
Electrical standards
A = USA, 100–120 VAC 50/60 Hz input
B = Europe, 200–240 VAC 50/60 Hz input
C = Japan, 100 VAC 50/60 Hz input
D = China, 200–240 VAC 50/60 Hz input
Tube options
H = Extended tube assy (6 FT) w/ SS tube union
and Teflon™ ferrules
T = Tripod
B = Tripod & extended tube assy (6 FT) w/ SS
tube union and Teflon ferrule
N = No extended tube assy
Inlet options
C = TSP w/ bug screen
E = PM-10 US EPA
T = PM-10 traditional
S = SCC inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/
PM-2.5 SCC
U = SCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage
w/ PM-2.5 SCC
V = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage
w/ PM-2.5 VSCC
W = VSCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st
stage w/ PM-2.5 VSCC
P = TE inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/
TE 2.5C US EPA
Q = TE inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage w/
TE 2.5C US EPA
X* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 US EPA
1st stage w/PM-2.5 TF
Y* = Thermo Fisher inlet combo PM-10 traditional
1st Stage w/PM-2.5 TF
1 = SCC inlet combo PM-10 US EPA 1st stage w/
PM-1 SCC
2 = SCC inlet combo PM-10 traditional 1st stage
w/ PM-1 SCC
3 = PM-10 inlet (EU-Style DPM-10/01/00), 1 m3/h
4 = PM-2.5 inlet (EU-Style DPM-25/01/00), 1 m3/h
N = No inlet
Optional I/O
A = Communications & analog & digital
B = Communications & analog
C = Communications & digital
D = Analog & digital
E = Communications
F = Analog
G = Digital
N = No I/O interface
*X and Y are not US EPA approved and hence recommended
for research use only.
Your order code: 5030iQ SHARP Monitor